
80. INDYWIDUALNE  MISTRZOSTWA  POLSKI 
SENIORÓW
WIELICZKA  2-4.03.2012

STRONA 1 GRY  MIESZANE

33 - 48 17 - 32 9 - 16 5 - 8 3 - 4 1-2

GÓRAK
GRZYBOWSKA

GÓRAK
BAŃKOSZ GRZYBOWSKA
SZYMAŃSKA_O FOLWARSKI 3:0 (4,7,9)
FOLWARSKI FALARZ
FALARZ 3:2 (7,-5,-5,4,9) GÓRAK
MAŁOLEPSZY GRZYBOWSKA
NOWACKA MAŁOLEPSZY 3:0 (3,10,9)

NOWACKA
MALICKI
DUDZIŃSKA

MALICKI 3:0 (9,3,3)
DUDZIŃSKA

FERTIKOWSKI 3.03 - 12.10 - T1
SIKORSKA

FERTIKOWSKI
SIKORSKA

CZERNIAWSKI 3:0 (3,8,7)
CZERNIAWSKI JABŁOŃSKA
JABŁOŃSKA FERTIKOWSKI
KACZMAREK_K SIKORSKA
BAJOR KACZMAREK_K 3:0 (6,6,8)

BAJOR
PEREK
GUMULA

PEREK 3:1 (9,-3,8,9)
GUMULA

CHODORSKI 3.03 - 13.50 - T1
KRZEWICKA

WANDACHOWICZ
KARKOSZKA

WANDACHOWICZ 3:0 (vo)
WANDACHOWICZ KARKOSZKA
KARKOSZKA WANDACHOWICZ
ŚCIBLAK KARKOSZKA
KACZMAREK_A ŚCIBLAK 3:2 (-9,4,-4,6,12)

KACZMAREK_A
KULPA
KUSIŃSKA

KULPA 3:0 (8,6,4)
KUSIŃSKA

BĄK 3.03 - 12.10 - T2
ZAŁOMSKA

PIETKIEWICZ_Ma
ZIELI ŃSKA

PIETKIEWICZ_Ma 3:0 (6,11,8)
PIETKIEWICZ_Ma ZIELI ŃSKA
ZIELI ŃSKA PIETKIEWICZ_Ma
NITEK ZIELI ŃSKA
WOSIK NITEK 3:1 (-3,6,8,5) Finał

WOSIK
LEWANDOWSKI A
PASTOR

LEWANDOWSKI 3:0 (9,6,9) B
PASTOR 3.03 - 19.00 - T1

20

45

28

37

1

16

9

41

48

17

32

33

13

12

44

21

36

29

40

25

24

1

A

8

5

4

aktualizacja 2012-03-03 11:44



80. INDYWIDUALNE  MISTRZOSTWA  POLSKI 
SENIORÓW
WIELICZKA  2-4.03.2012

STRONA 2 GRY  MIESZANE

33 - 48 17 - 32 9 - 16 5 - 8 3 - 4 1-2

SZARMACH_K
PIETKIEWICZ_Mo

SZARMACH_K
DWORAKOWSKI PIETKIEWICZ_Mo
MAZUR KACZMAREK_Z 3:2 (-8,-9,6,9,9)

KACZMAREK_Z LEŚNICKA
LEŚNICKA 3:0 (9,5,6) SZARMACH_K
NADOLSKI PIETKIEWICZ_Mo
KIEDROWSKA NADOLSKI 3:0 (3,5,7)

KIEDROWSKA
BIAŁEK
ŚLIFIRCZYK

BIAŁEK 3:1 (-9,7,10,7)

ŚLIFIRCZYK

CHMIEL 3.03 - 12.10 - T3

GODLEWSKA
CHMIEL
GODLEWSKA

SZOTEK 3:1 (10,-6,4,10)

SZOTEK MALUSZCZAK
MALUSZCZAK GOŁĘBIOWSKI
STAMIROWSKI SMĘTEK
KIJOK STAMIROWSKI 3:0 (2,5,6)

KIJOK
GOŁĘBIOWSKI
SMĘTEK

GOŁĘBIOWSKI 3:0 (6,4,7)

SMĘTEK

KOSOWSKI 3.03 - 13.50 - T2

ŁUCZAKOWSKA
KOSOWSKI
ŁUCZAKOWSKA

WOŚ 3:0 (5,4,6)

WOŚ YANG
YANG KOSOWSKI
LUBIN ŁUCZAKOWSKA
GÓROWSKA LUBIN 3:1 (-4,10,5,9)

GÓROWSKA
LUBIN
GÓROWSKA

DYJAS 3:2 (9,-11,-1,4,10)

GOŁOTA

DANIEL 3.03 - 12.10 - T4

NOWOCIN
GRZEŚLAK
WABIK

GRZEŚLAK 3:0 (6,12,9)

GRZEŚLAK WABIK
WABIK FLORAS
KLAG SZCZERKOWSKA
KOWALCZYK KLAG 3:0 (12,10,6) 3-4
KOZIARSKI KOWALCZYK
WALAS 3:0 (8,3,13) FLORAS

SZCZERKOWSKA
FLORAS 3:1 (4,3,-9,3)

SZCZERKOWSKA
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